Lead-Free Current Sensing Resistors
AMF Series
( Halogen-Free )
Document No TAMF-XX0S001B
Issued date 2021/03/05
page 1/7
                           TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
1. Scope
This specification applied to the products of Lead-Free current sensing resistor of metal foil
for Lead-Free AMF series manufactured by TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
2. Type Designation
3. Features
Series Size
Power
(W)
Resistance
Value
Operation
Temperature
Range
TCR Tolerance
AMF06 0612 1.00 1 ~ 20 mΩ
-55℃~+155℃ ±100ppm/℃
±1%
±2%
±5%
AMF05 0508 0.75 3 ~ 15 mΩ
AMF03 0306 0.50 1 ~ 15 mΩ
4. Derating Curve                        4.1 Rated Current & Voltage
The rated Current and Voltage are calculated by the
following formula
I=        V=
AMF06 F T C R020
Series No.
F = 4-Wire
06 = 0612
05 = 0508
03 = 0306
Tolerance
F = ± 1%
G = ± 2%
J = ± 5%
Packaging
T=Paper
Power
B = 0.125w
A = 0.25W
S = 0.5 W
C = 1 W
Resistance
R020=20 mΩ
I: Rated Current(I)   V: Rated Voltage(V)
P: Rated Power(W)  R: Resistance Value(Ω)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Lead-Free Current Sensing Resistors
AMF Series
( Halogen-Free )
Document No TAMF-XX0S001B
Issued date 2021/03/05
page 2/7
                           TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
5. Dimension
5.1 Recommended Solder Pad Dimension
AMF
0612